
City of Corpus Christi Price Sheet
Sr. Buyer:  Minerva Alvarado Police Training Academy IT 

Equipment
DIR-TSO-4167

Item Description Qty Cost Total
1 Catalyst 9300 48-port of 5Gbps 2 $9,047.75 $18,095.50
2 SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 9300 48 port 6 $910.16 $5,460.96
3 Catalyst 9300 48 port UPOE 3 $7,519.46 $22,558.38
4 SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 9300 48-port UPOE 15 $756.15 $11,342.25
5 1100W AC 80+ Power Supply Spart 7 $1,281.06 $8,967.42
6 50CM Type 1 Stacking Cable 7 $70.79 $495.53
7 Catalyst Stack Power Cable 30 CM spare 7 $74.50 $521.50
8 Catalyst 9300 8x10GE Network Module 7 $1,783.05 $12,481.35
9 1M Type 1 Stacking Cable 2 $141.20 $282.40
10 Catalyst Stack Power Cable 150 CM Spare 2 $152.53 $305.06
11 10GBASE-LR SFP Module 2 $1,401.48 $2,802.96
12 C2G 3m LC-LC 9/125 OS2 Fiber Cable 4 $28.00 $112.00
13 Cisco Catalyst 9300 2 $7,519.46 $15,038.92
14 10GBASE-LRM SFP Module 2 $796.68 $1,593.36
15 Cisco Catalyst 9115AX Series 20 $652.30 $13,046.00

16 SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco Catalyst 9115AX Series 60 $50.40 $3,024.00
$116,127.59
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